The Cowboys -

Tuesday, 3/31/09

Spring 2009

Bethesda Community Park

9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Mad Dawgs ojo|of1j4]|0f- 5
The Cowboys 0]013]|7]12|2]- 14
Tuesday, 4/7/09 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 11512121419 - 23
Dream Team ojof1f{of6|0f- 7
Tuesday, 4/21/09 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 1]10({2|0]2|1|4 10
Sports Line 110|/0|0|0O|0O]O 1
Tuesday, 4/28/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 4131101419 22
Wart Hogs 111|/0|0|2]|0]|0 4
Tuesday, 5/5/09 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 412|5]1|0]0] - 12
Team Chaos 1112({0|2]0(0]{- 4
Tuesday, 5/12/09 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Wart Hogs 0l2]3|2|2]2]- 11
The Cowboys ojof4(ofs|of- 9
Tuesday, 5/19/09 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys ojofofof-|-1- 0
USA 1|510(9]-|-|- 15
Tuesday, 5/26/09 Bethesda Community Park
9:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 5[214(1|1]-]- 13
ECS Wolves ojaof7(2111|-{- 20
Tuesday, 6/2/09 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 5[2]1(0|2]7]- 17
Team Chaos 1112({0|0]J0([3]- 5
Tuesday, 6/9/09 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Mad Dawgs 113(0f1])11f-|- 16
The Cowboys ofrjof712]-]|- 10
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